NEW SIZES!
AUTO REFINISHING
Masking Tape
Experience the difference and elevate your
automotive projects to new heights of excellence.
ARMT
0426
Say goodbye to messy edges! Auto Refinishing Masking Tape is the ultimate solution for
all the critical automotive aftermarket needs. With the high-quality rubber-based adhesive
formula, you can rest assured knowing that it will deliver a secure bond on various
surfaces, eliminating any worries of lifting or overspray. To top it off, its green color
enhances masking area visibility, making the job easier and more efficient.
•	 Water resistance treatment for unparalleled protection,
reliability, and unmatched performance.
•	 Withstands temperatures of up to 230°F for a remarkable
30 minutes and 194°F for 1 hour.
•	 Exceptional conformability, effortlessly adapting to curved
and irregular  surfaces.
•	 3-day UV resistance
•	 Seamless transitions between colors or sections,
enhancing the overall aesthetic appeal of the work.
Characteristics & Advantages
AUTO REFINISHING
Masking Tape
Part Size UOM Rolls/Cs
SM0018 3/4" x 180' (18mm x 55m) CS 48
SM0024  NEW 1" x 180' (24mm x 55m) CS 36
SM0036 1.5" x 180' (36mm x 55m) CS 24
SM0048 2" x 180' (48mm x 55m) CS 20
SM0072  NEW 3" x 180' (72mm x 55m) CS 12
Total Thickness Temp. Resistance UV Resistance Water Resistance Available Color
5.7 mils 194°F (1 hour) 3 Days Spring Green
FIND A DISTRIBUTOR
Scan the QR code and search by zip code
to find SEM Products near you